

Legislation Details (With Text)

377-2	2022	Version	: 1	Name:		
Emergency Ordinance				Status:	Passed	
4/14/	2022			In control:	City Council	
5/23/	2022			Final action:	5/23/2022	
5/23/	2022			Enactment #:		
5/25/	2022					
AN EMERGENCY ORDINANCE Authorizing the purchase by one or more requirement contracts of installing, maintaining, relocating, refurbishing and repairing City owned passenger boarding bridges used at Cleveland Hopkins International Airport, for the Division of Airports, Department of Port Control.						
Kerry McCormack, Blaine A. Griffin, By Departmental Request						
1. 377-2022-Req K install, maintain, relocate, refurbish & repair passenger boarding jet bridges, 2. 377-2022 Exec. Summary - Jet Bridge Maintenance						
Ver.	Action By	,		Act	ion	Result
1	City Cou	Incil		ар	proved	Pass
1 City Council read and referred to administrative review						
_	Emei 4/14/ 5/23/ 5/25/ AN E instal used Conti Kerry 1. 37 377-2 Ver. 1	4/14/2022 5/23/2022 5/23/2022 5/25/2022 AN EMERGEN installing, main used at Clevel Control. Kerry McCorm 1. 377-2022-R 377-2022 Exe Ver. Action By 1 City Cou	Emergency Ordinance 4/14/2022 5/23/2022 5/23/2022 AN EMERGENCY ORDI installing, maintaining, re used at Cleveland Hopki Control. Kerry McCormack, Blain 1. 377-2022-Req K insta 377-2022 Exec. Summa Ver. Action By 1 City Council	Emergency Ordinance 4/14/2022 5/23/2022 5/23/2022 AN EMERGENCY ORDINANC installing, maintaining, relocatir used at Cleveland Hopkins Inte Control. Kerry McCormack, Blaine A. G 1. 377-2022-Req K install, main 377-2022 Exec. Summary - Jet Ver. Action By 1 City Council	Emergency OrdinanceStatus:4/14/2022In control:5/23/2022Final action:5/23/2022Enactment #:5/25/2022Status:AN EMERGENCY ORDINANCE Authorizing the installing, maintaining, relocating, refurbishing a used at Cleveland Hopkins International Airport Control.Kerry McCormack, Blaine A. Griffin, By Department1. 377-2022-Req K install, maintain, relocate, ref 377-2022 Exec. Summary - Jet Bridge MaintentVer.Action ByAction ByAction1City Councilapp	Emergency Ordinance Status: Passed 4/14/2022 In control: City Council 5/23/2022 Final action: 5/23/2022 5/23/2022 Enactment #: 5/25/2022 AN EMERGENCY ORDINANCE Authorizing the purchase by one or more requirement installing, maintaining, relocating, refurbishing and repairing City owned passenger boused at Cleveland Hopkins International Airport, for the Division of Airports, Department Control. Kerry McCormack, Blaine A. Griffin, By Departmental Request 1. 377-2022-Req K install, maintain, relocate, refurbish & repair passenger boarding je 377-2022 Exec. Summary - Jet Bridge Maintenance Ver. Action By Action

AN EMERGENCY ORDINANCE Authorizing the purchase by one or more requirement contracts of installing, maintaining, relocating, refurbishing and repairing City owned passenger boarding bridges used at Cleveland Hopkins International Airport, for the Division of Airports, Department of Port Control.